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Kai, Bhaskarrao Mahajan Samajik Shaikshanik va Sanskrutik Sanstha’s

INDALA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
ENGINEERING | PHARMACY | ARCHITECTURE | I.T.I

ADMISSIONS STARTED  FOR FIRST YEAR, 
DIRECT SECOND YEAR AND AGAINST CAP

CHOICE CODE SEATS F.E. SEATS DSE
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
CIVIL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
I.T. ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

350324510
350319110
350329310

350324610
350361210

60

60
60

60
60

6

6
6
6
6

INDALA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Approved by PCI Delhi, DTE, Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to University of Mumbai)
DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY (D. PHARM)
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARM)

350982310
350382310

60
60 6

B. ARCH 350703210 20

FITTER
ELECTRICIAN 40

40

NURSERY,  JR & SR. KG 1   TO 10   TH TH 11   & 12   (ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE BIFOCAL)TH TH..
HOSTEL FACILITY AVAILABLE BUS FACILITY AVAILABLE

+919324139938
+919372678405
+919372184331

KALYAN - MURBAD
ROAD BAPSAI,

KALYAN.

WWW.INDALA .AC.IN
WWW.ICOE.AC.IN
WWW.ISOA.AC.IN
WWW.IITI.EDU.IN

INDALA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

INDALA SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

INDALA INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE (ITI)
(Approved by DGT Delhi, Govt. of Maharashtra)

INDALA INTERNATIONL SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE

(Approved by COA Delhi, DTE, Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Online applications are invited from eligible candidates for Institute level and Against CAP Round admission to following Programmes. First Year and Direct Second Year of Engineering.
Application form and prospectus is available in college o�ce on payment of application processing fee Rs.800/-


